
Box Score Report - Lemon St Classic
Discovery (A) vs Valdosta (H) @ LSC - Dec 19, 2020 - VHS 59-66 DVV

Period Stats
Team 1 2 3 4 Final
DVV 9 17 23 17 66
VHS 14 12 12 21 59

Run Graph

Team Stats

DVV VHS
Field Goal %
Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%
3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%
FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists
Deflections
Steals
Blocks
Turnovers
Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Discovery (A) 

Valdosta (H)

33.8% 46.3%
39.2% 47.2%
15/46 24/45

32.6% 53.3%
7/19 1/9

36.8% 11.1%
15/29 8/13

51.7% 61.5%
0.86 0.80

9 14
16 18
16 4
28 38
24 5
27 26
10 6

2 8
7 9
2 1
22 19
20 29
7 1

50%
1/2

0%
0/4

0%
0/1

0%
0/2

50%
6/12 100%

2/2

40%
2/5

0%
0/2

33%
2/6

100%
1/1

25%
5/2050%

3/6

0%
0/2

50%
3/6

33%
1/3

33%
1/3

67%
2/3

82%
9/11 0%

0/1

0%
0/1

0%
0/2

0%
0/3

100%
1/1

50%
1/2

43%
6/140%

0/2

50%
1/2

+14Pts Discovery (A)

Tied

-14Pts Valdosta (H)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 OT1



Discovery (A) Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#0 Bryce Wilkins 0/0 0 0

#1 Navaughn Maise 0/0 0 0

#2 Ian Davis 0 0 0 0

#3 CJ Greenhill 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#4 Cam Shelton 0 0 0 0

#11 Mikey Moncrease 0 0 0 0

#13 Daveion Teague-Parham 0 0 0 0

#21 DeCourey McGowan 0 0 0

Valdosta (H) Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#1 Jacob Mitchell 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#2 Melvin Smith 0 0 0 0

#3 Dorrien Douglas 0 0 0

#4 Allin Floyd 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#5 Jaylyn Moore 0/0 0/0 0 0

#10 Aaron Williams 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Stanley Haliburton 0 0 0 0 0 0

#12 Zakye Mathis 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#21 Jakobe Huston 0/0 0 0 0 0

#22 Dj Berry 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#23 Jacquez Anderson 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Ricky Brown 0/0 0/0 0 0 0

4 1/8 2/7 + 4 17 5 4 1 1 1 3 1

10 5/9 0/4 + 13 33 7 5 4 2 4 6 6

6 2/9 0/2 2/2 - 2 25 2 2 1 2 2

2 2/4 0 1

17 6/13 2/3 3/4 0 31 1 2 5 3 2

6 1/11 1/5 3/4 + 6 33 2 4 2 6 5

13 4/11 2/7 3/3 - 1 26 1 4 3 3 2

8 3/4 2/2 0/1 + 17 20 3 2 1 1 2 1

1

- 2 2 1

12 4/8 0/2 4/5 + 5 26 3 1 1 3 5

23 10/21 1/2 2/4 - 9 34 7 1 2 3 3 3

0/1 - 3 17 3 1 1 1 2

8 4/5 + 7 20 1 2 1 1 2 4 1

1 0/2 1/2 - 11 12 1 1 1

3 1/5 0/3 1/2 - 11 26 1 1 6

2 1/2 0/1 - 10 11 2 1 2

2 1/3 0/1 - 3 14 1 1 2 2 1

4 2/2 - 1 9 2 2

0 1 2

4 2/5 + 3 14 1 4 2 2 2 4


